100 km Abszolut befuté
Teljes név
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100 km
Rajtszam

109
127
107

Rudolf Tamas
Steib Péter
Kreidl Csaba
Tihor Csaba
Acs Laszl6
Makai Viktdria
Sznopek Jézsef
Badics Attila
Sz(ics Lajos
Bosznay Didna
Vaczkd Zsolt
Henézi Gabor
dr. Szabd Zoltan
Lukacs Albert
Koti Istvan
Krausz Istvan
Egyed Janos
Sods Péter
Bogi Sandor
Rudolf Jézsef
dr. Kovacs Nora
Antal Zoltan
Jarosi Tamas

Férfi OB

Teljes név

Rudolf Tamas
Steib Péter
Kreidl Csaba

Egyesiilet

Kanizsai futoklub
TFSE

TTT_HSE
Nyiregyhaza
Nagykanizsa
IronTeam SE

Szufla

Veresi Futokor
CsOmori Sport Kft.
IronTeam SE

Tata

Dunaujvéros
Sarvari Kinizsi SE
IronTeam SE
Dunaujvaros
Sarvari Kinizsi SE

Ultramaraton SE
Budapest
Budapest
Fittbike SE
Kanizsai Futoklub

Egyesiilet
Kanizsai futéklub

TFSE
TTT_HSE

Osszetett Korcsoport
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Osszetett Korcsoport

1 1
2 2
3 1

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:11:30
1:11:45
1:16:01
1:15:10
1:24:15
1:22:35
1:27:54
1:23:08
1:27:26
1:28:47
1:22:34
1:31:36
1:32:04
1:28:30
1:41:52
1:41:56
1:28:46
1:31:57
1:36:04
1:35:16
1:52:59
1:13:58
1:22:11

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:11:30
1:11:45
1:16:01

2:22:43
2:22:09
2:33:27
2:32:50
2:47:21
2:46:53
2:57:43
2:47:13
2:56:16
2:59:56
2:45:51
3:05:40
3:12:37
2:55:42
3:25:30
3:25:31
3:04:23
3:07:43
3:17:58
3:20:02
3:53:14
2:33:35
3:07:43

2:22:43
2:22:09
2:33:27

50 km

3:33:57
3:33:22
3:52:58
3:55:25
4:13:18
4:14:45
4:29:24
4:16:18
4:28:06
4:33:05
4:19:24
4:42:02
5:01:37
4:32:18
5:09:59
5:10:00
4:56:52
4:57:59
5:06:34
5:21:32
5:57:25
4:08:29

50 km

3:33:57
3:33:22
3:52:58

66.664 km 83.33 km

4:47:21
4:56:26
5:16:04
5:28:02
5:47:12
5:52:59
6:04:38
5:56:20
6:06:34
6:07:28
5:53:34
6:29:02
6:48:58
6:36:50
7:00:19
6:59:53
7:00:48
7:01:45
7:20:16
7:43:04
7:43:04

66.664 km 83.33 km

4:47:21
4:56:26
5:16:04

6:01:49
6:24:48
6:43:12
7:04:26
7:25:36
7:32:37
7:47:14
7:42:31
7:48:06
7:51:26
7:52:38
8:22:17
8:37:17
8:30:41
8:50:53
8:50:53
9:07:43
9:08:58
9:39:58

6:01:49
6:24:48
6:43:12

100 km

7:18:50
7:53:01
8:11:22
8:46:02
9:07:16
9:09:36
9:20:21
9:22:39
9:29:09
9:45:52
9:56:47
10:14:31
10:28:14
10:28:42
10:37:38
10:42:20
11:14:06
11:14:06
11:53:44

100 km

7:18:50
7:53:01
8:11:22



120
118
112
103
108
117
121
102
111

100km
Rajtszam

116
104

100 km
Rajtszam

110
124
106
113
101
123
105
114

50 km

Tihor Csaba
Badics Attila
Vaczkd Zsolt
Lukacs Albert
Koti Istvan
Krausz Istvan
Egyed Janos
Antal Zoltan
Jarosi Tamas

NGi befuté
Teljes név

Makai Viktdria
Bosznay Didna

Nyilt verseny
Teljes név

Acs Laszl6
Sznopek Jozsef
Sz(ics Lajos
Henézi Gabor
dr. Szabd Zoltan
Sods Péter

Bogi Sandor
Rudolf Jézsef

Abszolut befuté
Teljes név

Bakd Gabor
T6zsér Endre

Nyiregyhaza
Szufla

IronTeam SE
Sarvari Kinizsi SE
IronTeam SE
Dunaujvéros
Sarvari Kinizsi SE
Fittbike SE
Kanizsai Futoklub

Egyesiilet

IronTeam SE

CsOmori Sport Kft.

Egyesiilet
Nagykanizsa
Veresi Futokor
Tata
Dunaujvéros
Ultramaraton SE
Budapest

Egyesiilet

Budakalasz
Budapest

~

12
13
14
15
19
20
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Osszetett Korcsoport

Osszetett Korcsoport

10
11
16
17
18
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Osszetett Korcsoport

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN

HUN
HUN

1:15:10
1:23:08
1:22:34
1:28:30
1:41:52
1:41:56
1:28:46
1:13:58
1:22:11

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:22:35
1:28:47

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:24:15
1:27:54
1:27:26
1:31:36
1:32:04
1:31:57
1:36:04
1:35:16

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:23:20
1:23:15

2:32:50
2:47:13
2:45:51
2:55:42
3:25:30
3:25:31
3:04:23
2:33:35
3:07:43

2:46:53
2:59:56

2:47:21
2:57:43
2:56:16
3:05:40
3:12:37
3:07:43
3:17:58
3:20:02

2:46:49
2:51:13

3:55:25
4:16:18
4:19:24
4:32:18
5:09:59
5:10:00
4:56:52
4:08:29

50 km

4:14:45
4:33:05

50 km

4:13:18
4:29:24
4:28:06
4:42:02
5:01:37
4:57:59
5:06:34
5:21:32

50 km

4:17:43
4:28:11

5:28:02
5:56:20
5:53:34
6:36:50
7:00:19
6:59:53
7:00:48

66.664 km 83.33 km

5:52:59
6:07:28

66.664 km 83.33 km

5:47:12
6:04:38
6:06:34
6:29:02
6:48:58
7:01:45
7:20:16
7:43:04

7:04:26
7:42:31
7:52:38
8:30:41
8:50:53
8:50:53
9:07:43

7:32:37
7:51:26

7:25:36
7:47:14
7:48:06
8:22:17
8:37:17
9:08:58
9:39:58

8:46:02
9:22:39
9:56:47
10:28:42
10:37:38
10:42:20
11:14:06

100 km

9:09:36
9:45:52

100 km

9:07:16
9:20:21
9:29:09
10:14:31
10:28:14
11:14:06
11:53:44
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50 km
Rajtszam

54
55
51
53
50

50 km
Rajtszam

52

Pléli Sdndor

Pléli Klari

Dudas Gyorgy

dr. Bocskai Arpad

Férfi befuté
Teljes név

Bakd Gabor
T6zsér Endre
Pléli Sandor
Dudas Gyorgy

dr. Bocskai Arpad

NGi befuté
Teljes név

Pléli Kldri

Pomaz
Pomaz
Dunaujvaros

Egyesiilet
Budakalasz
Budapest

Pomaz
Dunaujvéros

Egyesilet

Pomaz

3 2 HUN

1 1 HUN

4 1 HUN

5 2 HUN
Osszetett Korcsoport

1 1 HUN

2 1 HUN

3 2 HUN

5 1 HUN

4 2 HUN
Osszetett Korcsoport

1 1 HUN

1:30:20
1:30:19
1:38:09
1:26:06

16.666 km 33.332 km

1:23:20
1:23:15
1:30:20
1:38:09
1:26:06

3:02:37
3:02:08
3:30:49
3:01:42

2:46:49
2:51:13
3:02:37
3:30:49
3:01:42

4:36:11
4:36:12
5:38:21

50 km

4:17:43
4:28:11
4:36:11
5:38:21

16.666 km 33.332 km 50 km

1:30:19

3:02:08

4:36:12



